
Set Includes: Lavender Volumizing 
Shampoo and Scrunchie Set of 3 

(Colors: Old Rose, Mint Green, and Mustard Yellow)

Set Includes: Lavender 15ml, 
Rosemary 15ml, and

Pink Round About Oil Case 
(L: 11 cm W: 11 cm H: 9 cm)

L IMITED-T IME OFFER

ESSENTIAL REWARDS 
BUNDLE

RETAIL MEMBER PRICE PV

LAVENDER SHAMPOO SET

Item Code: 47469

LAVENDER CONDITIONER SET

Item Code: 47386

BEAUTY CARE SET

Item Code: 47485

1,700

1,700

2,850

2,240

2,240

3,750

19

19

40

LAVENDER 
SHAMPOO SET

BEAUTY 
CARE SET

LAVENDER 
CONDITIONER 

SET

SLAY
ALL DAY

New Essential Rewards Bundles
A V A I L A B L E  F O R  A  L I M I T E D  T I M E 

U N T I L  S U P P L I E S  L A S T  O N LY

Can fit six 15ml 
essential oils

Set Includes: Lavender Volumizing 
Conditioner and Scrunchie Set of 3  

(Colors: Old Rose, Mint Green, and Mustard Yellow)


