

ESSENTIAL REWARDS BUNDLE

LIMITED-TIME OFFER

SLAY ALL DAY

New Essential Rewards Bundles



	RETAIL	MEMBER PRICE	PV
LAVENDER SHAMPOO SET Item Code: 47469	₱ 2,240	P 1,700	19
LAVENDER CONDITIONER SET Item Code: 47386	₽ 2,240	P 1,700	19
BEAUTY CARE SET Item Code: 47485	₱3,750	₱2,850	40